
Minor Puppy Dog (2)
1 Smith & Reardon’s Winterwell Fowl Play
2 Waldron &  Link’s Kavacanne Apple Imac

Puppy Dog (8)
1 Mann’s Valger Quorum. BPIS
2 Smith & Reardon’s Winterwell Fowl Play
3 Wilkinson’s Zarozinia Bennin An Oir
4 Smillie-Gray’s Valger Quazar at Oakberrow
5 Flint’s Allezweck El Capitan

Junior Dog (6)
1 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash
2 Milligan’s Jessophia’s Oberyn Martell
3 Stammer’s Barleyarch Billbug at Lochpointer
4 Wilkinson’s Zarozinia Bennin An Oir
5 Cooke & Hammond’s Seasham Super Trouper JW

Novice Dog (3)
1 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash
2 Smillie-Gray’s Valger Quazar at Oakberrow
3 Tudor’s Indijazz Xperience at Bocador

Graduate Dog (3)
1 Hamlin’s Know No Bounds at Nuash
2 Schooling & Warrington’s Stairfoot Serpentine at

Zakova
3 Bennett’s Barleyarch Firefly

Post Graduate Dog (14)
1 Hawksby’s Benboee Bequiling at Delahawk
2 John’s Keigame Jigsaw
3 Brown & Davies’ Gamebourne Dark Indulgence
4 Stammer’s Barleyarch Billbug at Lochpointer
5 Field’s Leanstown Cure The Blues of Deepthatch

Limit Dog (20)
1 Serpa & Griffith’s Barleyarch Trumpeter
2 Hamlin’s Mercury Seeker at Nuash
3 Hughes’ Sonnenberg Sealion
4 Duncan’s Kavacanne Hun Toint Retreve JW ShCM
5 Knowles & Glen’s Wilholme I Got A Feelin for

Bessalone

Open Dog (12)
1 Tulleth,Galloway & Anderson’s Sh Ch Alayglow Um

Um Raicher ShCM. DCC, RBIS,BOS.

2 Harris’ Am Grand Ch VJK-Myst Goes Like The Wind
of Barleyarch (Imp USA)

3 Flaherty & Reddyhough’s Sh Ch Isara Kurzhaar
Weiser JW ShCM

4 Drysdale’s Ch Barleyarch Farthing At Drysika JW
ShCM

Veteran Dog (2)
1 Adam’s Sh Ch Barleyarch Alvar JW ShCM. BV &

RCC

2 Parr’s Tikkaruger Apples and Pears

Special Veteran Dog (3,2)
1 Porter’s Jennaline Jock Ahoy Makoy

Field Trial Dog (2)
1 Dymond’s Friarsbelle Marsh Mellow
2 Wright’s Ch Crumleigh Magic Max

Good Citizen’s Dog (3)
1 Hamlin’s Mercury Seeker at Nuash
2 Prior’s Booton Imperial
3 Bennett’s Barleyarch Firefly

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED POINTER ASSOCIATION

The Kennel Club Building, Stoneleigh Park, Nr Coventry. 6th April 2015

Judge: Mrs D Hardie

Minor Puppy Bitch (1)
1 Rusk’s Marran’s Blue Moon Over Booton. NAF, TAF

Puppy Bitch (8)
1 Hayes’ Valger Quartz in Elfrindew
2 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella
3 Holderness’ Allezweck Annie
4 Tierney’s Puddledub Pour Moi
5 Reed’s Puddledub Pinza

Junior Bitch (12)
1 Roden’s High High Jingle Bells at Keigame. (Imp

Mlt)
2 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Creme De La Creme
3 Heath’s Barleyarch Ladybird at Pinseeker
4 Elrington’s Barleyarch Beetle at Tequesta
5 Tierney’s Puddledub Pour Moi

Novice Bitch (6)
1 Schoneville’s Balvenie Bella
2 Rusk’s Booton Fleur
3 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie

Graduate Bitch (12)
1 Elliott’s Gamebourne Enchanted with Ankerwyke
2 Desombre’s Barleyarch Springtail at Braneath
3 Gardiner’s Malmelsa Flirty Fleuri
4 Sielski’s Orchidstar Zid Zaid Zana
5 Reed’s Puddledub Pinwinnie

Post Graduate Bitch (12)
1 Hinchliff’s Goosepoint Eiderdown
2 Glen & Knowles’ Wilholme Sharp ‘N’ Smart at

Bessalone
3 Gain & Dixon’s Kavacanne A Vimto for Molkara JW
4 Tudor’s Torranpoint Peppercorn
5 Galloway & Anderson’s Alayglow Hasina

Limit Bitch (12)
1 Lockett’s Winterwell Bobbie Dazzler of Fayemm

JW
2 Brown’s Barleyarch Tigernut at Graygees
3 Duncan’s Kavacanne Gale Storm JW ShCM
4 Hughes’ Sonnenberg Seaholly
5 Rumney’s Kacela Sweet Kanzi

Open Bitch (12)
1 Harris’ Barleyarch Piper JW. BCC & BIS

2 Glen & Shield’s Wilholme Saucy Brown JW. RBCC

3 Thurm’s Valger Odette
4 Galloway & Anderson’s Alayglow Marsa Wizri Jun

Ch ShCM
5 Pearson’s Ladyhawke California Star JW

Veteran Bitch (4,2)
1 Whitehouse’s Kazanpaul Creme Brulee AWG

2 Reed’s Puddledub Paramour

Special Veteran Bitch (8,3)
1 Whitehouse’s Sh Ch Kazanpaul Bourbon Cream

ShCM

2 Roden’s Sh Ch Keigame Harlette
3 Hawksby’s Barleyarch Armani at Delahawk
4 Hallam’s Redic Aloise
5 Marsh’s Kilnrae Gretel

Field Trial Bitch (3,1)
1 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona. BFT

2 Izard’s Goosepoint Chincapin JW

Good Citizen Bitch (3,1)
1 Gardiner’s Malmelsa Flirty Fleuri
2 Duncan’s Kavacanne Sirius Toint of Whistlecraft

DAVID LAYTON MEMORIAL AWARD

Judge: Miss K Lindridge

Junior Dog or Bitch
1 Heath’s Barleyarch Ladybird at Pinseeker
2 Elrington’s Barleyarch Beetle at Tequesta
3 Hayes’ Valger Quartz in Elfindew
4 Ellis’ Soellis Dirty Gertie
5 Bennett’s Barleyarch Firefly

Open Dog or Bitch
1 Harris’ Am Grand Ch VJK-Myst Goes Like The Wind

of Barleyarch
2 Pearson’s Ladyhawke California Star JW

3 Drysdale’s Ch Barleyarch Farthing at Drysika JW

ShCM

4 Brown & Davies’ Gamebourne Dark Indulgence
5 Braine’s Kenine March to Victory ShCM

Special Working Dog or Bitch
1 Brown’s Barleyarch Tigernut at Graygees
2 Mellor’s Kenxiam Comanche
3 Wright’s Ch Crumleigh Magic Max
4 Field’s Deepthatch Pocona
5 Fairbrother’s Madcap Purple Finch


